Parts Diagram W
MyPlace® Lounge

Inline Table
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Must replace whole table
if damaged

|
Item 10
(Replacement glide kit.{l\s
Includes Item 1) ‘ L

4 W ltem 11
% 6\?/5 (Replacement poly feet kit.
=7 | Includes Items 4, 5,6, 7 & 8)

g P

NP e l

ltem 12 NS i e

(Replacement wood feet kit. 6\. S e

Includes Items 5,6,7,8 &9.) oo 7
W i
s e

l

[=]

XX = Color

Feet, Glide & Caster kits are sold in packs of five and

include hardware (if applicable). Parts can be ordered individually as well.

Lounge equipped with glides from factory cannot recieve casters or feet.

Quantities for certain parts vary due to the different sizes and shapes of MyPlace Lounge.

Item | Part Number Item Description Qty
1 MPRTP Pad, Rectangular Inline Table 1
2 16914 Screw, 1/4-20 x 1-1/4" PFH 8
3 |19062 Glide, 3/4" x 1/4-20 x 1/2" Stem Nylon 4
4 19040 Foot, Free Lounge Molded 4
5 |16710 Washer, 5/16" Flat 4
6 16702 Lock Washer, 1/4" External Tooth 4
7 116149 Bolt, Hex Head Lag 5/16" x 2-1/2" 4
8 19201 Glide, Black 4
9 |0.15407 Foot, Wood 2" x 2" 4
10 |MRP Kit, Replacement Glide (5 glides) 1
11 |MRP Kit, Replacement Wood Feet (5 feet w/ hardware) 1
12 |MRP Kit, Replacement Poly Feet (5 feet w/ hardware) 1
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